
Meet Results Page: 1Teddy Bear Invite 5/20/12

Level 5 - Younger
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 5/20/2012Golden Bear

Leesa Berahovich

25 Sports Lane

Berkeley, CA 94720

(510) 643-8023   (510) 642-8339 Fax

5/20/2012

Session 2

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Gillian Comer530

GymWorld
9.000 9.300 8.9009.050 36.250

1 1 4 3 1

1

Kyrah Balolong502

Black Diamond

8.925 8.950 8.7009.250 35.825

2 2 1 4T 2

2

Elise Schofield519

Golden Bear

8.350 8.175 9.3259.225 35.075

4 7 2 1 3

3

Mya Baker501

Black Diamond

8.250 7.750 8.9258.950 33.875

5 9 5T 2 4

4

Jenna Cole509

Fox

8.400 8.100 8.7008.600 33.800

3 8 9 4T 5

5

Raya Conway531

GymWorld

7.850 8.850 8.6758.150 33.525

12 3 16 6 6

6

Ashley Blair508

Fox

7.450 8.750 8.3008.425 32.925

15T 4 13 7 7

7

Sophia Darker506

Demaray's

8.050 7.725 8.0008.750 32.525

7T 10 7 10 8

8

Rowan Hatch533

GymWorld

7.450 8.425 7.7008.500 32.075

15T 5T 11 15 9

9

Emma Brittingham540

Monterey

7.500 7.300 8.0509.075 31.925

14 11 3 9 10

10

Edith Elischer512

Golden Bear

7.000 8.425 7.9008.350 31.675

17 5T 14 11T 11

11

Sarah Herzog534

GymWorld

7.900 7.250 7.1008.550 30.800

10T 12 10 17 12

12

Audrey Ng507

Demaray's

8.050 6.450 8.1258.075 30.700

7T 13 17 8 13

13

Emma Kobayashi537

Luna

7.900 0.000 7.8008.950 24.650

10T 14T 5T 13 14

14

Kailey Clymo541

Monterey

8.150 0.000 7.5508.700 24.400

6 14T 8 16 15

15

Emerson Shields520

Golden Bear

8.000 0.000 7.9008.450 24.350

9 14T 12 11T 16

16

Abigail Hayes514

Golden Bear

7.550 0.000 7.7508.300 23.600

13 14T 15 14 17

17
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Session 2

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Allie Larman516

Golden Bear

8.050 8.725 8.9259.150 34.850
6 2 1 1 1

1

Camille Porter McAvoy518

Golden Bear

8.300 8.400 8.4509.100 34.250

3 4 2 3 2

2

Mia Li517

Golden Bear

7.500 7.925 8.9008.875 33.200

10 6 5T 2 3

3

Nami Suzuki544

Monterey

8.250 7.750 8.2258.600 32.825

4 7 8 5 4

4

Bethany Nix510

Gold Country

8.200 7.325 7.8008.875 32.200

5 8 5T 8 5

5

Mary Grebing543

Monterey

7.650 7.250 8.1259.000 32.025

9 9 4 6T 6

6

Sasha Greeneschnitz532

GymWorld

8.350 8.100 7.6507.050 31.150

2 5 14 9 7

7

Christina DeMattos536

Luna
8.900 6.250 7.0007.600 29.750

1 11 12 12 8

8

Rachel Barcklay522

Golden Bear Rec

7.300 5.850 7.5758.000 28.725

11 12 10 10 9

9

Maria Aiello539

Monterey

7.750 6.850 5.0258.775 28.400

8 10 7 13 10

10

Georgia Steinheimer521

Golden Bear

0.000 9.350 8.3509.050 26.750

13T 1 3 4 11

11

Rebekah Kaufman526

Golden Bear Rec

0.000 8.500 8.1258.175 24.800

13T 3 9 6T 12

12

Maggie Phillips538

Luna

7.950 0.000 7.5507.925 23.425

7 13T 11 11 13

13

Ingrid Henderson525

Golden Bear Rec

7.150 0.000 0.0007.450 14.600

12 13T 13 14 14

14
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Session 2

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Maya Holman607

Fox
8.000 8.750 8.2508.925 33.925

1 1 1 1 1

1



Team Results
Teddy Bear Invite 5/20/12 Page: 1

Level 5 - All Age Divisions

Printed on: 5/20/2012Golden Bear

25 Sports Lane

Berkeley, CA 94720
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5/20/2012

at: 1:44 PM

Session 2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

* 105.825 24.700 26.500 27.475 27.1501 Golden Bear

13 2 1

512 Edith Elischer 8.425

516 Allie Larman 8.050 8.725 9.150 8.925

517 Mia Li 8.900

518 Camille Porter McAvoy 8.300 9.100

519 Elise Schofield 8.350 9.225 9.325

521 Georgia Steinheimer 9.350

* 103.200 25.250 26.575 26.100 25.2752 GymWorld

21 1 3

530 Gillian Comer 9.000 9.300 9.050 8.900

531 Raya Conway 8.850 8.675

532 Sasha Greeneschnitz 8.350

533 Rowan Hatch 8.425 8.500 7.700

534 Sarah Herzog 7.900 8.550

* 97.700 24.150 22.300 26.850 24.4003 Monterey

34 3 2

539 Maria Aiello 7.750 8.775

540 Emma Brittingham 7.300 9.075 8.050

541 Kailey Clymo 8.150

543 Mary Grebing 7.250 9.000 8.125

544 Nami Suzuki 8.250 7.750 8.225

* 77.825 24.750 6.250 24.475 22.3504 Luna

42 9 4

536 Christina DeMattos 8.900 6.250 7.600 7.000

537 Emma Kobayashi 7.900 8.950 7.800

538 Maggie Phillips 7.950 7.925 7.550

* 68.125 14.450 14.350 23.625 15.7005 Golden Bear Rec

88 6 5

522 Rachel Barcklay 7.300 5.850 8.000 7.575

525 Ingrid Henderson 7.150 7.450

526 Rebekah Kaufman 8.500 8.175 8.125


